Stura divans - Quin (Izvelkams ar velas

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

kasti)

246

152

143/203

85

45

52

Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums

Plastmasa

339,00 €

Augstas kvalitates atsperu serde
14514-1246157




